KAILASH SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Ware Houe Address: Survey no.72/6,Vaikadu village Redhills road, Manali, Andarkuppam check post, Chennai-600103

Customs Public Bonded Ware house - Tariff w.e.f. 10.11.2023

General Cargo LCL Rate for 1 X 20' - Container Rate for 1 X 40' - Container

S Allocation in ( Sq.M)-

p.at.:e ocation in ( q‘ ) it 1% 56
Minimum Space allocation
Covered Space -Storage INR 90/ Sqm / Week or part there of (Min 4 Weeks)
Insurance Rs. 20 Per Lakh per week or part thereof on Ass. Value + Duty
Handling Charges (Bonding) - . )
Misriual 2 Eork Lift Rs. 2000/- ( All Inclussive ) Rs. 3500/- ( All Inclussive ) Rs. 5000/- ( All Inclussive )
Handling Charges (De-bonding) - Rs. 2000/~ ( All Inclussive ) Rs. 3500/ ( All Inclussive ) Rs. 5000/ ( All Inclussive )
Manual & Fork Lift
Service Charges Minimum Rs.125/- (or) 10% on Handling charges Whichever is Higher
Documentation Charges Rs.100/- per Document
Crane Charges Per Operation Rs.750/- ( Hourly basis)
Intercarting Charges from CFS to
WHS & Empty Container drop to Rs. 4000 Per Container Rs. 8000 Per Container
S/Line - Yard
NOTES:

1: Handling Charges includes other charges like WMS Charges & Gate pass Charges)

2: Storage Charges will be levied from the date of Space Certificate issued and minimum 4 weeks will be charged
3: Insurance Charges will be levied from the date of bonding of the goods and minimum 4 weeks will be charged
4: Above rates are excluding GST, GST would be levied as applicable





